1.00 10  945.008420230  1,050.0014  105.00MENS JEANS  BLACKHWAK  1,050.00

1.00 11  55.0084727F  55.0014  0.00SOCKS   75.00

1.00 12  150.00617982  150.0014  0.00SOCKS   150.00

1.00 13  159.0083480A  159.0014  0.00SOCKS  JOCKY 7005/36/59/7114  159.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

13.00

24158.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

2124.30  24157.70Total  26302.00